Deba Vacuum Circuit Breakers
The reliable protection of your distribution network
WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE NEW VA-2 VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER GENERATION, DEBA IS SHOWING ONCE MORE
ITS CAPABILITIES AS A FULL LINE PRODUCER IN THE FIELD OF MEDIUM VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION SWITCHGEAR.
VA-2VA-2
VA-2RPVA-2RP
VA-2 Concept
The Deba vacuum circuit breaker,

Electrical life time of the vacuum interrupter 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Weight kg 118 121 121 124
Explanation of the used codification
Ex: VA-2/12-25/12L and
VA-2RP/12-25/12L
VA-2: Type of the circuit breaker
RP Protection relay
12 Voltage in kV
25 Rated short time current 1 sec
8 Abbreviation of the nominal
current
L Lateral arrangement
Characteristics of the VA-2
- Epoxy casted housing with protected
ventilation openings, developed to be
used in the more severe climatic
conditions (IEC 60932 method A – Level 2)
- State of the art vacuum interrupters
- Spring drive mechanism
- Developed and manufactured in line with
the ISO9001 standards
- IEC Type tested at KEMA, according the
latest IEC 62271-100
Characteristics of the VA-2RP
- Replace a MV circuit breaker with a direct
relay protection
- Multiple function digital protection with a
large spectrum of functionalities
- Without auxiliary source. Energy is
provided by the CT’s that can be mounted
on the left or on the right side of the
circuit breaker.
- Opening release mechanically winded up
at the end of the opening cycle of the
circuit breaker
AVAILABLE RANGE
Type Rated Voltage (kV) Rated Current (A) Breaking capacity (kA)
VA-2 12-25/8L 12 800 25
VA-2 12-25/12L 12 1250 25
VA-2 17.5-25/8L 17.5 800 25
VA-2 17.5-25/12L 17.5 1250 25
VA-2 24-20/8L 24 800 20
VA-2 24-20/12L 24 1250 20
VA-2RP 12-25/8L 12 800 25
VA-2RP 12-25/12L 12 1250 25
VA-2RP 17.5-25/8L 17.5 800 25
VA-2RP 17.5-25/12L 17.5 1250 25
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
x 0 /
330 mm
91
0